
What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

Please tick your favourite trips—we will confirm your place as 

soon as possible 
NAME:  

 

Indoor rock climbing 

Sunday 15 March 

£10 

Day time  

 

 

Van Gogh exhibition  

Sunday 22 March  

£10 

Day time  
 

 Pizza Hut (Russell Square) 

Sunday 29 March 

£25 

Day time  

 

 

 England v Denmark football 

 

Tuesday 31 March  

£30  

Evening  

 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 Dance-a-thon  fundraiser  

For  GADA   

Saturday 4 April 

£10 

Day time 

 

 ITV studio tour  

 

Saturday 18 April 

 

£14 

Day time  

 

 Roast dinner  

 

Sunday 19 April 

 

£20 

Day time  

 

 Beautiful Octopus Club  

 

Friday  24 April 

 

Free 
Evening  

 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 Lambeth Wind Orchestra   

Saturday 25 April  

£5 

Evening  

 

 London Marathon  

Sunday  26 April 

 

Free 

Day time  

 

 Some Voices Choir  

 

Saturday 2 May  

 

£10 

Evening  

 

 Cinema  

 

Sunday 3 May  

 

£15 

 
Day  

 



What’s coming up over the  

next 4 months 
Times to be confirmed / prices may change 

 Submarine Museum  

Portsmouth  

Saturday 16 May  

£35 

All day  

 

 Romeo and Juliet  

The Globe Theatre  

Sunday  17 May  

 

£25 

Day time  

 

 Guided walk. Learn fun things 

about the Wandsworth  

Common area.  

 

Saturday 23 May  

Free 

Day time  

 

 Clubbing  

 

Saturday 30 May  

 

£10 

 
Late night  

 



What’s coming up  

 Dreamland in Margate 

Saturday 6 June 

£45  

All day  

 

 Queen & Adam Lambert Live 

Monday 8 June 

£60 

Evening  

 

 London Zoo 

Saturday 20 June  

 

£15 

Day time  

 

 Picnic on Brighton beech 

 

Saturday 27 June 

 

£25  

 
All day  

 

 

 Retro gaming  

Sunday 28 June  

£15 

Day  time  

 


